ECE 

An Automated Support 

System for Diagnosis 

ofCervical Cancer using 

Deep Learning Based 

ArtificialIntelligence for 

Mass Screening 

VTU 3 years 
Rs. 

11,00,000/- 

Amount Received for 2021-22 
Rs. 

29,30,000/- 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED: 97,30,000/- [Ninety Seven Lakhs Thirty Thousand Only] 

Thin Film and Optoelectronic Device Laboratory 

Outcome:  

• Deepa, a Ph.D. student, is carrying out her research work in this laboratory. 

• Mr. Muhammad Panachikkool, Ph.D.

[...]

1,47,000/- 

Amount received for 2023-24: 
Rs. 

2,11,000/- 

2022-23 

Dr.BanuPrakash.R Network Simulation Using NS2 
Aditya College of Engineering 

Madanapalle 

Rs. 

20,000/- 

Amount received for 2022-23: 
Rs. 

20,000/- 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED : 2,31,000/- [Two Lakhs Thirty-one  Thousand Only]  

Year Publication (journal ) Conference 

2022 15 4 

2023 12 5 

2024 13 6 

Institutional Seed Money or Internal Research Grant to its 

Faculty for Research Work  

Faculty name Project title/ Support for Activity Duration Amount

[...]

3 years Rs.3,00,000/- 

Amount received for 2022-23 : Rs. 5,45,000/- 
2021-22 (CAYm 3) 

Dr. Seema Singh and 

Dr. MamathaK R 
Automatic compost machine 6 months Rs. 36,000/- 

Amount received for 2021-22 : Rs. 36,000/- 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED : Rs. 11,63,000/- [Eleven Lakhs Sixty Three thousand only]